4
Lectro IR
Motorized Screens for Wall or Ceiling
110V Model 220V Model Diagonal ± Viewing Area ±
1:1 A/V Format
EVIR060060L EVIR060060L2 n/a 60" x 60"
EVIR070070L EVIR070070L2 n/a 70" x 70"
EVIR084084L EVIR084084L2 n/a 84" x 84"
EVIR096096L EVIR096096L2 n/a 96" x 96"
EVIR110110L EVIR110110L2 n/a 110" x 110"
EVIR120120L EVIR120120L2 n/a 120" x 120"
4:3 Video Format
EVIR048064L EVIR048064L2 80" 48" x 64"
EVIR054072L EVIR054072L2 90" 54" x 72"
EVIR060080L EVIR060080L2 100" 60" x 80"
EVIR072096L EVIR072096L2 120" 72" x 96"
EVIR084112L EVIR084112L2 140" 84" x 112"
EVIR090120L EVIR090120L2 150" 90" x 120"
16:9 HDTV Format
EVIR039070L EVIR039070L2 80" 39" x 70"
EVIR045080L EVIR045080L2 92" 45" x 80"
EVIR049087L EVIR049087L2 100" 49" x 87"
EVIR054096L EVIR054096L2 110" 54" x 96"
EVIR062110L EVIR062110L2 126" 62" x 110"
EVIR068120L EVIR068120L2 139" 68" x 120"
110V Model 220V Model Diagonal ± Viewing Area ±
4:3 Video Format
EVIR048064H EVIR048064H2 80" 48" x 64"
EVIR054072H EVIR054072H2 90" 54" x 72"
EVIR060080H EVIR060080H2 100" 60" x 80"
EVIR072096H EVIR072096H2 120" 72" x 96"
16:9 HDTV Format
EVIR039070H EVIR039070H2 80" 39" x 70"
EVIR045080H EVIR045080H2 92" 45" x 80"
EVIR049087H EVIR049087H2 100" 49" x 87"
EVIR054096H EVIR054096H2 110" 54" x 96"
Lectro IR “L Series”
Features:
• Plug and View
• White Steel Octagonal Housing
• Synchronized Motor
• Includes handheld IR remote and inline
wall mount control
• 1" border
• 4:3 formats have 6" black leader
• 16:9 formats have 12" black leader
• Matte White Surface
Lectro IR 2000 “H Series”
Features:
• Silver Aluminum Round Housing
• Synchronized Motor
• Includes handheld IR remote and inline
wall mount control
• 2" borders
• 4:3 formats have 6" black leader
• 16:9 formats have 12" black leader
• Matte White Surface
info@vutec.com  |  Toll Free: (800) 770-4700   |   FAX: (800) 548-5885
(954) 545-9000 (954) 545-9011
5
Lectro IR
Motorized Screen for Wall or Ceiling
Lectro IR QM “A Series”
Features:
• FOR EXPORT ONLY
• Plug and View
• White steel octagonal housing
• Tubular motor
• Includes handheld IR remote and inline wall mount control
• 2" black border
• 4:3 formats have 6" of black leader
• 16:9 formats have 12" of black leader
110V Model 220V Model Diagonal ± Viewing Area ±
1:1 A/V Format
EVIR060060A EVIR060060A2 n/a 60" x 60"
EVIR070070A EVIR070070A2 n/a 70" x 70"
EVIR084084A EVIR084084A2 n/a 84" x 84"
EVIR096096A EVIR096096A2 n/a 96" x 96"
EVIR120120A EVIR120120A2 n/a 120" x 120"
4:3 Video Format
EVIR048064A EVIR048064A2 80" 48" x 64"
EVIR054072A EVIR054072A2 90" 54" x 72"
EVIR060080A EVIR060080A2 100" 60" x 80"
EVIR072096A EVIR072096A2 120" 72" x 96"
EVIR090120A EVIR090120A2 150" 90" x 120"
EVIR108144A EVIR108144A2 180" 108" x 144"
EVIR119159A EVIR119159A2 200" 119" x 159"
16:9 HDTV Format
EVIR039070A EVIR039070A2 80" 39" x 70"
EVIR045080A EVIR045080A2 92" 45" x 80"
EVIR049087A EVIR049087A2 100" 49" x 87"
EVIR054096A EVIR054096A2 110" 54" x 96"
EVIR062110A EVIR062110A2 126" 62" x 110"
EVIR068120A EVIR068120A2 139" 68" x 120"
EVIR079140A EVIR079140A2 161" 79" x 140"
EVIR093165A EVIR093165A2 190" 93" x 165"
FOR EXPORT ONLY
info@vutec.com  |  Toll Free: (800) 770-4700   |   FAX: (800) 548-5885
(954) 545-9000 (954) 545-9011